Identification number: WDD1173441N043694 5 VIN:  WDDSJ4EB9EN043694

Datacard

Identification number: WDD1173441N043694 5

VIN: WDDSJ4EB9EN043694

Chassis

Sales designation: CLA 250

Order number: 04 705 74209

Delivery date: 24 09 2013

Paint code 1: 696U NIGHT BLACK - STANDARD FINISH

Equipment: 151A IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

Engine no.: 270920 30 271153

Transmission: 724003 00 323801

Engine

Engine no.: 270920 30 271153

Major assembly variant: A 270 010 02 02

SA code
150A IMITATION LEATHER
151A IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
1C9 STEUERCODE WERK KECSKEMET
12 SNOW GRID
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
213 SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
232 GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
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242 FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
245 TRIP COMPUTER / COMPASS

249 INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

258 COLLIS.WARN. SYS. W/ ACTIVE BRAKE INTERV. FCW STOP
264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

275 MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
280 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

290 WINDOWBAG

294 KNEE AIRBAG

301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

310 DUAL CUP HOLDER

3428 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN

345 RAIN SENSOR

348 EMERGENCY CALL/SUPPORT SYSTEM

413 PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF

428 STEER.WHEEL GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/SHIFT PADDLE PAINTED
429 7-SPEED AUTOMATIC DUAL CLUTCH TRANSMISSION

440 TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

442 MULTIFUNCTION STEERING WHEEL (12 BUTTONS)

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
475 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE

486 SPORTS SUSPENSION

494 U.S. VERSION

508 NAVIBOX PREINSTALLATION

518 UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)

51U BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTERIOR TRIM

523 RADIO AUDIO 20

536 SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

538 ATTENTION ASSIST (DROWSINESS DETECTION)

543 SUN VISOR WITH ADDITIONAL FUNCTION

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

614 BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
696U NIGHT BLACK - STANDARD FINISH
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705L
736
763
772
794
TXXL
804
810
873
900
951
986
989
A3l
BO3
B09
F117
FC
G003
GA
HA
J81
K15

M20
M270
P59
RO1
R66
u10
ui2
u22
Us59
u62
V80
VL
VR

WDD1173441N043694 5 VIN:  WDDSJ4EB9EN043694

UNITED STATES (USA)

TRIM PIECES - ASH TREE WOOD BLACK (2A70)
RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
18" AMG DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS ALL-ROUND
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

YOM 23/1

PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE

SPORT-PACKAGE USA

DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
SOFTWARE (INDIVIDUAL)

DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR WITH MAGNETIC COUPLING
SERIES PRODUCTION 117

COUPE

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 3

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

JUNE RELEASE

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
LEFT-HAND STEERING

DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER

R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M270

URBAN/PROGRESSIVE PACKAGE

SUMMER TIRES

TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES

FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT

SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE

ILLUMINATION PACKAGE

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 92W XL

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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