

## Datacard

**Identification number:** WDD1173441N043694 5

**VIN:** WDDSJ4EB9EN043694

### Chassis

Sales designation: CLA 250

Order number: 0 4 705 74209

Delivery date: 24 09 2013

Paint code 1: 696U NIGHT BLACK - STANDARD FINISH

Equipment: 151A IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

Engine no.: 270920 30 271153

Transmission: 724003 00 323801

### Engine

Engine no.: 270920 30 271153

Major assembly variant: A 270 010 02 02

### SA code

150A	IMITATION LEATHER
151A	IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
1C9	STEUERCODE WERK KECSKEMET
1U2	SNOW GRID
212B	OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
213	SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
232	GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY

242	FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
245	TRIP COMPUTER / COMPASS
249	INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
258	COLLIS.WARN. SYS. W/ ACTIVE BRAKE INTERV. FCW STOP
264	LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA
275	MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
280	LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
284B	AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
290	WINDOWBAG
294	KNEE AIRBAG
301	ASHTRAY PACKAGE
310	DUAL CUP HOLDER
342B	INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN
345	RAIN SENSOR
348	EMERGENCY CALL/SUPPORT SYSTEM
413	PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF
428	STEER.WHEEL GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/SHIFT PADDLE PAINTED
429	7-SPEED AUTOMATIC DUAL CLUTCH TRANSMISSION
440	TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)
442	MULTIFUNCTION STEERING WHEEL (12 BUTTONS)
461	INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
475	TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE
486	SPORTS SUSPENSION
494	U.S. VERSION
508	NAVIBOX PREINSTALLATION
518	UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)
51U	BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTERIOR TRIM
523	RADIO AUDIO 20
536	SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM
538	ATTENTION ASSIST (DROWSINESS DETECTION)
543	SUN VISOR WITH ADDITIONAL FUNCTION
551	ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM
581	AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
614	BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
634	DELETION - FIRST AID KIT
636	DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE
668	PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
696U	NIGHT BLACK - STANDARD FINISH

705L	UNITED STATES (USA)
736	TRIM PIECES - ASH TREE WOOD BLACK (2A70)
763	RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
772	AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
794	18" AMG DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS ALL-ROUND
7XXL	NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA
804	YOM 23/1
810	PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
873	SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
900	EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE
951	SPORT-PACKAGE USA
986	DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR
989	IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
A31	SOFTWARE (INDIVIDUAL)
B03	DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
B09	REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR WITH MAGNETIC COUPLING
F117	SERIES PRODUCTION 117
FC	COUPE
G003	TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 3
GA	AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
HA	REAR AXLE
J81	JUNE RELEASE
K15	CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
L	LEFT-HAND STEERING
M20	DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER
M270	R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M270
P59	URBAN/PROGRESSIVE PACKAGE
R01	SUMMER TIRES
R66	TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES
U10	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
U12	FLOOR MATS - VELOUR
U22	LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT
U59	SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE
U62	ILLUMINATION PACKAGE
V80	SPEED- + LOADINDEX 92W XL
VL	FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
VR	FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT